
PROVIDER RELATIONS

DIRECTORY

ELCHC Main Line: 

813-515-2340

 Director, Provider Relations    Megan Folts  EXT. 245   mfolts@elchc.org

TITLE SPECIALIST EXT. EMAIL

Regional Manager Lissette Godwin 411 lgodwin@elchc.org 33548 33618

Contract Specialist Margarita Velez 240 mvelez@elchc.org 33549 33624

Compliance Specialist VACANT 33556 33625

Provider Quality Specialist Nichole Gonzalez 417 ngonzalez@elchc.org 33558 33626

Provider Quality Specialist Tiffany Basch 317 tbasch@elchc.org 33559 33634

33615 33635

TITLE SPECIALIST EXT. EMAIL

Regional Manager Lissette Godwin 411 lgodwin@elchc.org 33602 33614

Contract Specialist Joseline Ramirez 200 jramirez@elchc.org 33606 33616

Compliance Specialist Yelena Sanchez 410 ysanchez@elchc.org 33607 33621

Provider Quality Specialist Martha Aguiar 346 maguiar@elchc.org 33609 33629

Provider Quality Specialist Nathalie Laguela 314 nlaguela@elchc.org 33611

TITLE SPECIALIST EXT. EMAIL

Regional Manager Tracy Knight 303 tknight@elchc.org 33603

Contract Specialist Yarivette Cruz 363 ycruz@elchc.org 33604

Compliance Generalist Jessica Sladky 225 jsladkyjones@elchc.org 33605

Provider Quality Specialist Susan O' Carroll 340 socarroll@elchc.org 33612

Provider Quality Specialist Annie Brown 307 abrown@elchc.org

TITLE SPECIALIST EXT. EMAIL

Regional Manager Tracy Knight 303 tknight@elchc.org 33592 33637

Contract Specialist Javier Tamayo 321 jtamayo@elchc.org 33610 33647

Compliance Specialist Tasha Williams 345 twilliams@elchc.org 33613

Provider Quality Specialist Twyla Hartz 312 thartz@elchc.org 33617

Provider Quality Specialist Ruth Deras 306 rderas@elchc.org 33620

TITLE SPECIALIST EXT. EMAIL

Regional Manager Jessica Salgado 305 jsalgado@elchc.org 33510 33566

Contract Specialist Tiana Salgado 347 tsalgado@elchc.org 33511 33567

Compliance Specialist Ally Perrino 449 aperrino@elchc.org 33527 33584

Provider Quality Specialist Ingrid Sanchez 223 isanchez@elchc.org 33563 33594

Provider Quality Specialist Wendee Hooker-Taylor 370 WHooker-Taylor@elchc.org 33565 33596

TITLE SPECIALIST EXT. EMAIL

Regional Manager Jessica Salgado 305 jsalgado@elchc.org 33534 33575

Contract Specialist Janet Welch 222 jwelch@elchc.org 33547 33578

Compliance Generalist Kenya Dickinson-Rowe 229 kdickinson-rowe@elchc.org 33569 33579

Provider Quality Specialist Ivelisse Valentin 362 ivalentin@elchc.org 33570 33598

Provider Quality Specialist Diane Kollner 308 dkollner@elchc.org 33572 33619
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PROVIDER RELATIONS

DIRECTORY

ELCHC Main Line: 

813-515-2340

TITLE SPECIALIST EXT. EMAIL

Regional Support Specialist Tiffany Skals 217 tskals@elchc.org

TITLE SPECIALIST EXT. EMAIL

Manager Stacey Francois 310 sfrancois@elchc.org

Training Support Specialist Abbey Soriano 300 asoriano@elchc.org

Child Assessment Coordinator Bobbie Huard 311 bhuard@elchc.org

Regional Quality Specialist Theon Salley 309 tsalley@elchc.org

Policy Coordinator Lauren Morgan 224 lmorgan@elchc.org

Regional & Multisite Provider Contract Support

IACET & Training
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